

MN65Y (ST)

NB.HO - 187

Year - 2020-21

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

1095 to Ula mandal talu.

DIVISION

Chandra Kumar Choudhary (U.E.) PSD @ 41

SUB-DIVISION

Blaek - Dharmdhar

"ABSTRACT of cost"

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

67

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 1/1 Restoration of Rain cuts/ Berms with Soil Mooring.					
— Do —			EI		
Qty Vide TM BP (62).					
27.29 m ³ @ Rs 386.14/m ³					Rs 10,538.00
Item 2/2 Making up of Berms Shoulders Slipping excess Soil.					
— Do —			EI		
Qty Vide TM BP (63)					
151.59 m ² @ Rs 57.38/m ²					Rs 8,695.00
Item 3/3 Repair of Pot holes.					
— Do —			EI		
Qty Vide TM BP (64)					
27.07 m ³ @ Rs 389.69/m ³					Rs 10,549.00
Item 4/4 Patch Repair over bituminous Surface.					
— Do —			EI		
Qty Vide TM BP (64)					
27.07 m ² @ Rs 224.48/m ²					Rs 6,077.00
Item 5/6 Maint ⁿ of C/D Works (HPC)					
— Do —			EI		
Qty Vide TM BP (65)					

Continuation

C/O-35,85920

04-35,859

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2 No's @ Rs	1130.64/each			Rs	1131.00
Item 6/8	Maint of Road Signs.				
Qty	Vide Do				
0.06 KM @ Rs	1041.842/KM			Rs	1041.80
					65.00
Item 7/9	Maint of 200m and 1KM Stones.				
Qty	Vide Do				
0.07 KM @ Rs	570.89/KM			Rs	40.00
Item 8/10(i)	Cutting of branches of trees and shrubs.				
	Do			Rs	110.00
Qty	Vide TMB P (65)				
1 No's @ Rs	109.74/each			Rs	110.00
Item 9/10(ii)	Cutting of shrubs from Roadways.				
	Do			Rs	27.00
Qty	Vide TMB P (65)				
4 No's @ Rs	6.73/each			Rs	27.00
Item 10/11(iii)	Trimming of grass and weeds.				
	Do			Rs	5.0
Qty	Vide TMB P (65)				
2.25 m ² @ Rs	2.24/m ²			Rs	5.0

Continuation

04-37,237.1

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 11/13	White Washing of				
	Walls of 60 Roads &				
	tree trunks.				
	— Do —		ET	—	
Qty Vide T.M.B.P					
20.64m ² @ Rs	16.47/m ²			Rs	340.00
					340.00
Item 12/14	Road Marking with HOT				
	Applied Thermoplastic.				
	— Do —		ET	—	
Qty Vide T.M.B.P (66)					
77m ² @ Rs 7	35.44/m ²			Rs.	56,629.20
	Total -			Rs.	94,206.20

Add 12% GST (+) = Rs. 11,305.00

Add 1% L.C. (7) = Rs. 942.00

Total	=	Rp.	10,6,453	=	00
-------	---	-----	----------	---	----

① ~~Jan~~
25/03/24
JE

25/03/2014

11/11/23